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   BIDDERS 
RANK STATUS          NAME 
 
 
001            YONKERS CONTRACTING CO INC 
002            THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP 
003            ECCO III ENTERPRISES INC 
004            HALMAR INTERNATIONAL LLC 
005            LANCASTER DEVELOPMENT INC 
006            DEFOE CORPORATION 
007            HARRISON & BURROWES BRIDGE CNS 
008            HVB & TWI CONSTRUCTION, JV 
009            GRACE INDUSTRIES LLC 
010            A SERVIDONE/B ANTHONY CONST JV 
 
 
 
 
                                              I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS TABULATION 
                                         INCLUDES ALL BIDS RECEIVED AT A PUBLIC LETTING 
                                             HELD AT ALBANY, NY ON 11/08/2012 FOR A 
                                         CONTRACT IN Putnam COUNTY, KNOWN AS D262100 
 
                                         DATE 
 
 
                                                          DIRECTOR, CONTRACT MGT BUREAU 
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201.06                  1.00 LS   200,000.000    35,000.000   150,000.000   250,000.000    30,000.000   100,000.000   990,000.000 
202.120001              1.00 LS    60,000.000   320,000.000   450,000.000   150,000.000   250,000.000   200,000.000   250,000.000 
202.120002              1.00 LS    60,000.000   320,000.000   450,000.000   150,000.000   250,000.000   200,000.000   250,000.000 
202.19                122.00          225.000       600.000       150.000       275.000       225.000       350.000       217.000 
203.02             13,250.00            5.750        18.000        12.000        15.000         9.000        12.000         6.000 
203.03             12,500.00            5.700         7.500         9.000        18.000        11.000        16.000        17.000 
203.07                400.00           45.000        41.000        20.000        40.000        40.000        27.000        65.000 
203.21                374.00           65.000        41.000        50.000        75.000       135.000        70.000        83.000 
204.01              1,472.00          115.000       143.000       150.000       150.000       115.000       160.000       146.000 
206.01              1,092.00            5.000        15.000        15.000        22.000        45.000        50.000        22.000 
206.04                835.00           30.000         0.010        30.000       250.000        60.000        20.000        52.000 
206.05                 10.00        1,575.000     1,200.000     1,500.000       600.000       750.000     1,600.000         1.000 
207.20                840.00            3.000         4.000         4.000         2.000         5.000         4.500         3.000 
207.22                200.00           11.000         3.100         1.000         4.000         2.350         5.000         4.000 
207.26                382.00           40.000        13.500        12.000        12.000        30.000        18.000        15.000 
207.96000017           36.00           50.000        40.000        20.000        50.000        15.000        10.000        31.000 
209.100101         44,000.00            0.300         0.750         0.500         0.700         0.500         0.600         0.500 
209.1003           22,000.00            1.500         1.000         0.550         0.700         0.900         0.700         0.500 
209.110102              3.00        2,500.000       495.000     1,500.000     1,800.000     1,700.000     5,200.000         1.000 
209.1105               30.00           55.000        24.000        40.000       100.000        65.000       165.000         1.000 
209.1106                4.00        4,000.000       538.000     2,700.000     1,200.000     1,400.000     1,800.000         1.000 
209.13              6,620.00            7.000         5.000         5.000         2.500         3.750         5.000         2.000 
209.1704              450.00           10.000         8.400        20.000        50.000        15.000        60.000         1.000 
209.200301          5,250.00            4.700         9.500         3.000         4.000        16.000        15.000         3.000 
209.22                900.00           15.000        12.000        30.000        10.000        23.000        45.000        12.000 
210.3312              140.00          270.000       310.000       325.000       200.000        85.000       200.000       250.000 
304.11000008        2,560.00           50.000        46.000        55.000        70.000        55.000        60.000        50.000 
402.017902            420.00          200.000       123.000         1.000       100.000       105.000       200.000       150.000 
402.017912             21.00           85.000        85.000        85.000        85.000        85.000        85.000        85.000 
402.126102          3,500.00          110.000       105.000        85.000        90.000        95.000       140.000       150.000 
402.126112            175.00           85.000        85.000        85.000        85.000        85.000        85.000        85.000 
402.126122              1.00           85.000        85.000        85.000        85.000        85.000        85.000        85.000 
402.126152            200.00           85.000        85.000        85.000        85.000        85.000        85.000        85.000 
402.256902             50.00          130.000       124.000       100.000        80.000       175.000       270.000       150.000 
402.256912              3.00           85.000        85.000        85.000        85.000        85.000        85.000        85.000 
402.256922              1.00           85.000        85.000        85.000        85.000        85.000        85.000        85.000 
402.256952            200.00           85.000        85.000        85.000        85.000        85.000        85.000        85.000 
404.01790108        6,600.00          105.000       110.000        80.000        94.000        90.000       130.000       150.000 
404.01791108          330.00           85.000        85.000        85.000        85.000        85.000        85.000        85.000 
407.0101            1,700.00           12.000         4.000        17.000        10.000         9.000         9.000        10.000 
490.30              1,900.00           10.000        13.600        15.000        15.000        14.000        29.000        13.000 
520.50140008        4,700.00            5.000         4.200         8.000         8.000        10.000         3.000         4.000 
551.60000017            1.00 LS   150,000.000    20,500.000   238,282.770   255,000.000         1.000    55,000.000   150,000.000 
551.96000017            8.00        3,000.000     2,600.000     2,000.000     5,000.000     2,100.000     2,200.000     2,650.000 
551.99495508          271.00        2,500.000     2,030.000     1,800.000     3,500.000     1,800.000     1,700.000     2,100.000 
552.16              5,300.00            1.000        54.000         1.000         1.000         1.800         1.200         1.000 
554.42              1,521.00           80.000       145.000       100.000        80.000       130.000       133.000       140.000 
554.43              1,090.00           70.000       132.000        85.000        70.000       150.000       133.000       150.000 
554.53              2,610.00           10.000        16.000        15.000        17.000         7.150         4.000        10.000 
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555.0105               17.00          500.000     1,200.000       500.000       500.000     1,150.000       225.000       315.000 
555.04400008          388.00          625.000     1,600.000     1,000.000       900.000     1,200.000       950.000       400.000 
555.09                128.00        1,500.000     2,300.000     2,000.000     1,100.000     2,100.000     1,000.000     1,300.000 
556.0201            6,192.00            1.250         1.750         1.150         2.000         1.300         2.850         1.200 
556.0202           91,639.00            1.350         1.750         1.250         3.000         1.400         3.000         1.300 
556.0205            1,698.00            5.500         5.200         3.210         5.000         3.600         7.000         4.000 
557.20000008          236.00          400.000       704.000     1,000.000       700.000       545.000       835.000     1,040.000 
557.21010016        1,434.00           80.000       200.000       200.000       210.000       175.000       185.000       170.000 
557.64040108        5,094.00           55.000        48.000       100.000        55.000        46.000        65.000        70.000 
557.64040208        2,118.00           55.000        55.000       100.000        58.000        51.000        65.000        90.000 
563.00010108          634.00          800.000       845.000       750.000       800.000       685.000       785.000       270.000 
563.00010208          318.00          800.000       772.000       750.000       800.000       680.000       785.000       280.000 
563.11000008          228.00          575.000       487.000     1,000.000     1,000.000       865.000     1,450.000       410.000 
565.14210008           48.00          400.000       355.000       600.000       330.000       615.000       535.000       500.000 
565.1922               48.00          250.000       415.000       150.000       500.000       560.000       277.000       500.000 
569.04                596.00          330.000       440.000       500.000       175.000       285.000       285.000       240.000 
570.01                  1.00 LS     2,500.000     1,072.000     2,000.000     5,000.000     2,250.000     5,000.000         1.000 
570.02                200.00            1.000         1.000         1.000         1.000         1.000         1.000         1.000 
570.03                200.00            1.000         1.000         1.000         1.000         1.000         1.000         1.000 
570.04                  2.00        1,000.000     1,000.000     1,000.000     2,000.000     2,000.000     5,000.000         1.000 
571.03                  2.00          200.000       500.000       250.000     2,000.000     1,000.000       500.000         1.000 
580.01                 10.00        3,300.000     1,440.000     1,200.000     7,500.000     3,500.000     3,200.000     4,500.000 
580.04              1,062.00            5.000        12.000        10.000        11.000         2.250         6.000        14.000 
585.35010008            1.00 LS 1,061,000.000 1,000,000.000 1,500,000.000   950,000.000   906,000.000 1,900,000.000 2,000,000.000 
595.98200018       16,056.00            8.500         8.000         9.000        10.000         9.500         9.000         9.000 
603.171614              2.00        1,700.000     1,895.000       750.000       500.000       275.000     1,400.000       350.000 
603.6002               20.00           80.000        49.000        80.000       100.000       165.000       150.000        55.000 
603.6003               20.00           85.000        57.000        60.000       110.000        90.000       175.000        55.000 
603.6005              435.00           90.000        63.000        75.000        85.000        40.000       135.000        55.000 
603.7302                2.00        1,500.000       986.000     1,200.000     1,000.000       866.000     1,600.000     1,000.000 
603.7307                1.00        3,000.000     3,070.000     1,900.000     1,200.000     1,831.000     2,300.000     3,000.000 
603.77                  7.00        2,600.000     1,891.000       600.000       250.000     1,200.000       650.000       650.000 
604.070802              1.00        8,500.000     1,556.000     1,100.000     1,400.000     2,500.000     4,100.000     1,250.000 
604.070803              5.00        3,500.000       786.000     5,000.000     4,200.000     2,750.000     7,550.000     1,150.000 
604.300673             21.00          375.000       364.000       450.000       450.000       330.000       600.000       390.000 
604.301192             12.00          550.000       468.000       600.000       450.000       410.000       880.000       490.000 
604.500801             21.00          600.000       568.000       900.000       500.000       505.000     1,060.000       520.000 
604.500802              5.00          750.000       646.000       700.000       500.000       615.000     1,070.000       600.000 
605.0901              150.00           45.000        89.000        75.000        75.000       150.000       380.000        80.000 
605.1101               10.00           45.000        40.000        75.000        75.000       150.000       230.000        90.000 
605.1501              122.00           10.000        30.000        12.000         8.000         4.000        27.000         3.000 
605.1701               11.00           15.000        30.000        30.000         7.000        15.000        71.000         3.000 
606.10                525.00           33.000        33.800        33.800        35.000        35.000        36.000        40.000 
606.1001            4,450.00           35.000        34.300        34.300        37.000        35.500        40.000        40.000 
606.120102              6.00        2,525.000     3,188.000     3,188.000     2,700.000     3,300.000     3,300.000     3,300.000 
606.120103              8.00        2,725.000     3,460.000     3,460.000     2,900.000     3,600.000     4,000.000     3,600.000 
606.70              3,600.00            7.000         3.000         3.050         3.000         3.200         4.000         4.000 
606.71                 70.00           25.000         2.300         2.300         4.000         2.400         4.000         3.000 
606.73              1,300.00            7.000         2.700         2.650         5.000         2.750         4.000         3.000 
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606.7920               10.00          300.000       180.000       180.000       200.000       188.000        44.000       200.000 
606.83                  2.00        9,325.000     8,845.000     8,845.000    10,000.000     9,200.000    11,000.000     9,000.000 
606.84                  3.00        4,480.000     4,405.000     4,405.000     4,800.000     4,600.000     5,500.000     5,000.000 
606.8803                8.00        5,010.000     4,663.000     4,662.500     5,300.000     4,850.000     5,500.000     5,000.000 
607.3102              440.00           24.500        41.000        35.000       100.000        35.650        40.000        30.000 
607.96000008          520.00           11.000         9.900        15.000        15.000         9.000         8.000        10.000 
609.0401            1,100.00           35.000        30.000        32.780        25.000        24.000        45.000        45.000 
609.0403               45.00           36.000        36.000        49.780        30.000        49.000       130.000       120.000 
610.10                 60.00           60.000        61.000        70.000        40.000       125.000       110.000         1.000 
610.1402              600.00           25.000        51.250        40.000        70.000        55.000        42.000         1.000 
610.1601           20,000.00            1.350         1.250         1.300         0.500         1.500         1.500         1.500 
610.19                210.00          150.000       120.000        60.000        50.000        60.000        65.000        65.000 
610.21             44,000.00            0.100         0.100         0.230         0.500         0.120         0.300         0.300 
619.01                  1.00 LS   300,000.000   597,000.000   360,000.000   200,000.000   634,000.000   450,000.000   500,000.000 
619.04                  9.00          200.000       150.000       450.000       100.000       180.000       190.000     1,100.000 
619.0801           27,000.00            0.750         0.450         0.450         1.000         0.500         0.500         1.000 
619.100102         33,000.00            1.490         0.900         0.900         1.000         1.000         1.000         1.700 
619.110205             10.00        3,000.000    18,000.000     3,350.000    15,000.000    15,000.000     7,500.000    15,000.000 
619.1701           12,240.00           18.000        15.200        15.000        35.000        25.000        16.000        20.000 
619.1703            5,000.00           35.000        22.200        15.000        40.000        30.000        22.000        25.000 
619.1802                6.00        5,000.000     8,900.000     2,500.000     6,000.000     5,600.000     8,500.000    11,000.000 
619.24                  1.00 LS    50,000.000    51,115.000    65,000.000   200,000.000 1,000,000.000    45,000.000   100,000.000 
619.25                  8.00       10,000.000         1.000         1.000    15,000.000    12,000.000     4,000.000         1.000 
619.55010108       50,000.00            1.000         1.000         1.000         1.000         1.000         1.000         1.000 
620.03                460.00           52.000        37.000        85.000        70.000        90.000       110.000        70.000 
621.03              1,300.00           16.000         5.250         5.250         5.000         6.000         8.000         6.000 
621.04                  9.00          200.000       100.000       100.000       500.000       115.000       500.000       120.000 
621.51000015          285.00            5.000         6.400        15.000         7.000        11.000        23.000         6.000 
623.12000008           62.00           75.000        33.000        70.000       120.000       115.000        95.000       100.000 
625.01                  1.00 LS   200,000.000    44,000.000   150,000.000   120,000.000   942,650.000   328,171.000   150,000.000 
633.11             30,000.00            0.250         0.200         0.300         0.500         0.200         0.300         0.400 
637.14                 16.00       18,500.000     4,140.000     6,000.000     7,500.000     6,000.000     6,500.000     4,500.000 
637.34              5,000.00            1.000         1.000         1.000         1.000         1.000         1.000         1.000 
639.10220001            1.00 LS    80,000.000    75,000.000    75,000.000    75,000.000    75,000.000    75,000.000    75,000.000 
649.01              5,600.00            1.550         1.000         1.660         1.000         2.800         2.250         2.500 
655.0706                3.00        1,500.000       450.000     1,600.000     1,500.000     2,550.000     1,300.000     1,000.000 
655.0903               13.00          800.000       350.000     1,200.000     1,500.000     1,700.000     1,000.000     1,000.000 
655.1006                1.00        1,100.000       450.000     1,000.000     1,500.000     1,400.000     2,000.000     1,000.000 
685.07200118       21,000.00            0.750         0.340         0.340         1.000         0.400         0.400         1.000 
685.07200218        9,500.00            0.750         0.340         0.340         1.000         0.400         0.400         1.000 
685.07200318           12.00           60.000        85.000        85.000       200.000       100.000        85.000       100.000 
685.07200418            4.00          160.000       125.000       125.000       200.000       140.000       125.000       200.000 
688.01                 60.00            2.100         5.000         5.000         2.000         5.600         1.000         3.000 
691.03000020        7,000.00            1.000         1.000         1.000         1.000         1.000         1.000         1.000 
697.03            450,000.00            1.000         1.000         1.000         1.000         1.000         1.000         1.000 
698.04             13,213.00            1.000         1.000         1.000         1.000         1.000         1.000         1.000 
698.05              3,211.00            1.000         1.000         1.000         1.000         1.000         1.000         1.000 
698.06                200.00            1.000         1.000         1.000         1.000         1.000         1.000         1.000 
698.93940001            1.00 LS    60,000.000    60,000.000    60,000.000    60,000.000    60,000.000    60,000.000    60,000.000 
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699.040001              1.00 LS   375,000.000   445,345.080   425,000.000   460,000.000   480,000.000   480,000.000   494,322.750 
 
COMPUTED TOTAL                  10,243,480.15 11,578,972.28 11,766,850.00 11,986,512.00 12,634,633.00 12,798,971.20 12,853,853.85 
 
SUM OF BIDDERS EXTENSIONS       10,243,480.15 11,578,972.28 11,766,850.00 11,986,512.00 12,634,633.00 12,798,971.20 12,853,853.85 
+ DIFFERENCE 
- DIFFERENCE 
 
ANNOUNCED BID                   10,243,480.15 11,605,627.20 11,766,850.00 11,986,512.00 12,634,633.00 12,798,971.20 12,853,853.85 
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201.06                  1.00 LS    75,000.000    11,500.000   350,000.000 
202.120001              1.00 LS   200,000.000   125,000.000   300,000.000 
202.120002              1.00 LS   200,000.000   125,000.000   300,000.000 
202.19                122.00          260.000       850.000       250.000 
203.02             13,250.00           15.000        40.000        15.000 
203.03             12,500.00           12.000        18.000        19.000 
203.07                400.00           70.000        44.000        65.000 
203.21                374.00           70.000        90.000       225.000 
204.01              1,472.00          200.000       125.000       175.000 
206.01              1,092.00           42.000        60.000        18.000 
206.04                835.00           55.000       110.000        35.000 
206.05                 10.00          300.000         0.000     1,500.000 
207.20                840.00            3.000         4.750        10.000 
207.22                200.00            3.000         4.750         6.000 
207.26                382.00            8.000         9.000        30.000 
207.96000017           36.00           17.000        13.000       200.000 
209.100101         44,000.00            0.600         0.550         0.850 
209.1003           22,000.00            0.650         1.300         1.000 
209.110102              3.00          450.000       325.000     1,000.000 
209.1105               30.00           32.000        37.000        30.000 
209.1106                4.00          500.000     2,850.000       900.000 
209.13              6,620.00            3.000         9.000         5.000 
209.1704              450.00           12.000        40.000        28.000 
209.200301          5,250.00            4.750         6.500         8.000 
209.22                900.00           25.000        27.000        25.000 
210.3312              140.00          160.000       155.000       100.000 
304.11000008        2,560.00           60.000        62.000       100.000 
402.017902            420.00          225.000       130.000       250.000 
402.017912             21.00           85.000        85.000        85.000 
402.126102          3,500.00          120.000       125.000       150.000 
402.126112            175.00           85.000        85.000        85.000 
402.126122              1.00           85.000        85.000        85.000 
402.126152            200.00           85.000        85.000        85.000 
402.256902             50.00          245.000        92.000       275.000 
402.256912              3.00           85.000        85.000        85.000 
402.256922              1.00           85.000        85.000        85.000 
402.256952            200.00           85.000        85.000        85.000 
404.01790108        6,600.00          140.000       125.000       150.000 
404.01791108          330.00           85.000        85.000        85.000 
407.0101            1,700.00           14.500        10.000        15.000 
490.30              1,900.00           25.000        12.000        60.000 
520.50140008        4,700.00            1.000         1.750         4.000 
551.60000017            1.00 LS   375,000.000    26,000.000    50,000.000 
551.96000017            8.00        2,500.000     1,925.000     4,500.000 
551.99495508          271.00        2,500.000     3,600.000     2,500.000 
552.16              5,300.00            0.750         3.700         1.000 
554.42              1,521.00          140.000       130.000       225.000 
554.43              1,090.00          145.000       105.000       150.000 
554.53              2,610.00           17.000         0.150        20.000 
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555.0105               17.00        1,500.000       325.000       600.000 
555.04400008          388.00        1,050.000     1,750.000     1,000.000 
555.09                128.00        1,250.000       225.000     2,000.000 
556.0201            6,192.00            1.750         2.000         1.400 
556.0202           91,639.00            1.850         2.300         1.500 
556.0205            1,698.00            5.000         5.000         4.000 
557.20000008          236.00          425.000       800.000       725.000 
557.21010016        1,434.00          180.000        75.000       225.000 
557.64040108        5,094.00           80.000       125.000        80.000 
557.64040208        2,118.00          115.000       120.000        80.000 
563.00010108          634.00          600.000     1,500.000       700.000 
563.00010208          318.00          700.000     1,500.000       850.000 
563.11000008          228.00          700.000     2,000.000       600.000 
565.14210008           48.00          400.000       450.000     1,200.000 
565.1922               48.00          335.000       350.000     2,500.000 
569.04                596.00          215.000       650.000       400.000 
570.01                  1.00 LS     2,500.000     4,500.000     2,400.000 
570.02                200.00            1.000         1.000         1.000 
570.03                200.00            1.000         1.000         1.000 
570.04                  2.00        2,500.000     3,000.000     2,400.000 
571.03                  2.00        1,500.000     1,500.000     1,200.000 
580.01                 10.00        5,000.000     3,300.000     1,800.000 
580.04              1,062.00           13.500        10.000        24.000 
585.35010008            1.00 LS 1,675,000.000 1,707,000.000 1,900,000.000 
595.98200018       16,056.00           13.000        10.000         9.000 
603.171614              2.00          900.000       980.000     1,200.000 
603.6002               20.00           20.000        17.000       100.000 
603.6003               20.00           22.000        20.000       110.000 
603.6005              435.00           27.000        30.000        80.000 
603.7302                2.00          800.000       650.000     1,800.000 
603.7307                1.00        1,750.000     1,300.000     2,500.000 
603.77                  7.00          800.000       620.000     2,000.000 
604.070802              1.00        1,400.000       600.000     1,500.000 
604.070803              5.00        4,400.000     2,600.000     3,000.000 
604.300673             21.00          385.000       250.000       375.000 
604.301192             12.00          450.000       350.000       500.000 
604.500801             21.00          550.000       375.000       725.000 
604.500802              5.00          850.000       375.000       750.000 
605.0901              150.00          150.000        52.000       210.000 
605.1101               10.00          135.000        52.000       240.000 
605.1501              122.00            1.250         6.500        15.000 
605.1701               11.00            1.200         6.500        55.000 
606.10                525.00           36.000        34.100        40.000 
606.1001            4,450.00           38.000        36.400        40.000 
606.120102              6.00        2,700.000     2,655.000     3,800.000 
606.120103              8.00        2,900.000     2,900.000     3,000.000 
606.70              3,600.00            9.000         2.000         3.500 
606.71                 70.00            9.000         3.000         3.000 
606.73              1,300.00            9.000         3.500         3.000 
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606.7920               10.00          220.000       400.000       200.000 
606.83                  2.00       10,000.000    10,000.000    10,000.000 
606.84                  3.00        4,800.000     5,000.000     5,000.000 
606.8803                8.00        5,350.000     7,200.000     9,000.000 
607.3102              440.00           50.000        35.000        30.000 
607.96000008          520.00           10.000        10.000        12.000 
609.0401            1,100.00           29.000        30.000        45.000 
609.0403               45.00           36.000        32.000        65.000 
610.10                 60.00           60.000        80.000       125.000 
610.1402              600.00           65.000        65.000        55.000 
610.1601           20,000.00            0.500         1.500         1.500 
610.19                210.00          275.000       225.000        25.000 
610.21             44,000.00            0.080         1.000         0.150 
619.01                  1.00 LS   825,000.000   300,000.000   750,000.000 
619.04                  9.00          175.000       100.000       400.000 
619.0801           27,000.00            0.750         0.450         0.500 
619.100102         33,000.00            1.750         0.900         1.000 
619.110205             10.00       11,000.000     9,500.000    18,000.000 
619.1701           12,240.00           24.000        15.000        40.000 
619.1703            5,000.00           25.000        16.000        60.000 
619.1802                6.00       10,500.000     8,000.000     6,000.000 
619.24                  1.00 LS   250,000.000   200,000.000   350,000.000 
619.25                  8.00        1,350.000    12,000.000    10,000.000 
619.55010108       50,000.00            1.000         1.000         1.000 
620.03                460.00           75.000        62.000       150.000 
621.03              1,300.00            4.500         3.000         6.000 
621.04                  9.00          350.000       300.000       120.000 
621.51000015          285.00           12.000         5.000        28.000 
623.12000008           62.00           65.000        75.000       100.000 
625.01                  1.00 LS   120,000.000   510,000.000   115,000.000 
633.11             30,000.00            0.350         0.100         0.250 
637.14                 16.00        5,300.000    11,000.000    15,000.000 
637.34              5,000.00            1.000         1.000         1.000 
639.10220001            1.00 LS    75,000.000    75,000.000    75,000.000 
649.01              5,600.00            2.500         3.000         2.500 
655.0706                3.00          950.000     1,850.000     1,900.000 
655.0903               13.00          950.000     1,450.000     1,300.000 
655.1006                1.00          950.000     1,100.000     1,800.000 
685.07200118       21,000.00            0.750         0.350         0.400 
685.07200218        9,500.00            0.750         0.350         0.400 
685.07200318           12.00           60.000        85.000       100.000 
685.07200418            4.00          160.000       125.000       150.000 
688.01                 60.00           15.000         5.000         6.000 
691.03000020        7,000.00            1.000         1.000         1.000 
697.03            450,000.00            1.000         1.000         1.000 
698.04             13,213.00            1.000         1.000         1.000 
698.05              3,211.00            1.000         1.000         1.000 
698.06                200.00            1.000         1.000         1.000 
698.93940001            1.00 LS    60,000.000    60,000.000    60,000.000 
 
LASGBR (LGBRBSPR) - GENERATE BIDDERS REPORTS 
 



11/08/2012                                  NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION                                   PAGE:    8 
                                       CONTRACTS BUREAU - SPREAD REPORT - BID REPORT PROGRAM 
                                     CONTRACT NUMBER  D262100           ENGLISH   CPIN  806210 
COUNTY:  Putnam                                                                                                  LETTING: 20121108 
 
  ITEM            QUANTITY           BIDDER        BIDDER        BIDDER 
 
                                       008           009           010 
 
699.040001              1.00 LS   506,392.650   530,000.000   580,000.000 
 
COMPUTED TOTAL                  13,249,000.00 14,705,837.20 15,423,926.30 
 
SUM OF BIDDERS EXTENSIONS       13,249,000.00 14,705,837.20 15,423,926.30 
+ DIFFERENCE 
- DIFFERENCE 
 
ANNOUNCED BID                   13,249,000.00 14,705,837.20 15,423,926.30 
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